HF Modules
M840/M845
Description
Embedded HF Modules M840 and M845 have been designed to
support ISO14443A/B as well as ISO15693 and multiple MIFARE® high
security tags.
For Power Supply you have the choice between a DC 5V external
power Module (M840) and a POE Version (M845). Both Modules offer

Download Link
*Reading distance depends on tag, antenna and environmental conditions
Antennas Size Connector Order Code
20 x 30mm M8 UFL OEM-HF-M8-A910-UFL
20 x 40mm M8 UFL OEM-HF-M8-A911-UFL
35 x 50mm M8 UFL OEM-HF-M8-A912-UFL
80 x 80mm M8 UFL OEM-HF-M8-A913-UFL
60 x 80mm M8 UFL OEM-HF-M8-A914-UFL
54 x 86mm M8 UFL OEM-HF-M8-A915-UFL
49 x 55mm M8 UFL OEM-HF-M8-A916-UFL
Available Antennas
Version Order Code
M840 (DC 5V) OEM-HF-M840-ET
M845 (POE) OEM-HF-M845-ET
Order Codes